
301 E. Huron St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1623 Name: 11/16/20 - Approve Amendment 1 with Mead & Hunt
for Airport EA

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/20/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/16/2020 11/16/2020

Enactment date: 11/16/2020 R-20-434Enactment #:

Title: Resolution to Approve the First Amendment to a Professional Services Agreement between the City
and Mead & Hunt Inc. for Work Related to the Environmental Assessment Study for the Safety
Extension of Runway 6/24 at the Ann Arbor Municipal Airport ($109,516.88)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Mead Hunt EA Contract.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council11/16/2020 1 Pass

City of Ann Arbor Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

